Stand algemeen (alle reeksen) |

naam

EYLETTEN M&G

BOURS PETER
SCHROEVEN-STEVENINCK
SCHUYTEN ROGER
GERRITS JULIEN
HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOETS
STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE
VAN HOUDT-SERRE
STERCKX JOS
SCHROEVEN ROBERT
ELSEN THEO

BONROY ALFONS

LEYSEN GEORGES
FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS
SWINNEN ROGER
BUELENS KIM

LIEFSOENS FREDDY
VANHOVE WILLY

DE L'ARBRE RITA

Totaal pt

125
101
90
84
64
60
59
59
56
50
48
39
37
35
35
35
33
32
30

vrijdag 12 juli 2024

reeks1 reeks?2 reeks3 reeks4 reeks5 reeks6
15 22 7 31
48 3 48 2
2 4 o7 3 12
49 15 18 2
37 14 13
2 7 4 5 14
7 1 24 3 8
4 1 9 7 16
2 21 4 4 25
7 2 12 6 23
5 3 10 2 6
32 7
32 5
2
28 6 1
23
5 4 10 1 4
3 6 15
20 10
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6:45:32
reeks7 reeks8 reeks9
32 18
6 6
14 14
9 7
13 9
14 8
18 15
8 4
5 4
5 3



nNaam

SYMENS FRANCOIS
AERTS JEREMY EN NATHA
TIMMERMANS WILFRIED
V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN
SAENEN WILLY
SCHOUTERS ROGER
SIMONS ALEX

MEES FRANCOIS
BONROY EN ZOON
VERHAEGEN LINDA
SOOLS HUGO

VICTOIR ANDRE
VANBRUSSELT WILLY
CLAES LUC
GEUKENS-BAUER
MEYERMANS HARRY
SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN
VANDEWEYER MICHEL
CRETS EMIEL

BAUWENS LOUIS

WILLEMS MARCEL

Totaal pt

28
24
24
23
21
20
18
18
18
18
14
12
12
11

O N N 00 oo ©

reeks1 reeks?2 reeks3 reeks4 reeks5 reeks6 reeks7 reeks8 reeks9

6 3 19
12 12

= 6 15
2 11 10
3 18
6 1 1 1 6 5
10 2 6
9 8 1
18

8 10

14

5 1 6
12

11

2 6 2
1 3 5
6 2
3 5
7
7

6
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nNaam

DANIELS FRANCOIS
SCHOUTERS - LEBRUN
ROBEYNS RUDY

VAN ROOSBROECK FRANCO
SMETS RAF

VANDEN BROECK AUGUST
VUEGEN ANDRE

THEYS HENRI

Totaal pt

P N N N W OO

reeks1 reeks2 reeks3

reeks 4

reeks 5

reeks 6

6
4
2
2
2
1
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reeks 7 reeks8 reeks9
3 3
2



